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DESCRIPTION

Typology Armchair

Structure Solid wood

Seat / Backrest Moulded flexible polyurethane with pre-cover in polyester padding

Final cover Removable in fabric or leather

Features Normal double stitching or drawstring stitching in the colours as for samples
DIMENSIONS

1045
411/4”

380
1511

900
351/2”

S 390
15 1/4"

600 490
231/2" 19 1/4”
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VENTURA LOUNGE

Poliform

Fabric
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Kiala Carson Komi Molai Janaki Yushan

Spring Colors Silk Deep Special Invecchiata

Leather

Soft

STRUCTURE FINISHES

Wood

Woods
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AESTHETICAL DETAILS FINISHES

Details

Stitching profile
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